Istituto Comprensivo Grosseto 4
cod. mecc. GRIC83200R
v.la Einaudi 6/4 — 58100 Grosseto
tel.0564494097 - fax 0564497342
codice fiscale 80001420530

e-mail: gric83200r@istruzione.it — gric83200r@pec.istruzione.it

WWW.comprensivogrossetoquattro.gov.it

ELENCO COORDINATORI DI CLASSE 2023/24

CLASSE
1A
2A
3A
1B
2B
3B
1C
2C
3C
1D
2D
3D
1E
2E
3E
1F

COORDINATORE SEGRETARIO
Russo Benocci
Sette Busonero
Bertoni Spinello
Montanelli (Vannini) D’Auria
Pieraccini Cama
Petrucci Simoncelli
Tonelli Generali
Lombardi Bifulco
Cicalo Ringressi
Balsanti Toniazzi
Orlando Righeschi
Montanelli Banchi
Vivarelli Morante
Pacini Corridori
Valvano Sonnini
Lucidi Meletti



mailto:gric83200r@istruzione.it
mailto:gric83200r@pec.istruzione.it

